Corr.
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
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23
24
25
26
27
28

I.MUNICIPALIDAD DE LAS CABRAS
CARRERA # 358
Periodo 12/2014

Ap. Ap.
Paterno Materno
ACEVEDO GONZALEZ
ACEVEDO OSORIO
ALIAGA MATLDONADO
ALLENDES FUENTES
ARANCIBIA VERDEJO
ARAVENA ARELLANO
ARAYA PIZARRO
AROS BRAVO
ARRUE NUNEZ
ARRUE NUNEZ
BAEZA PEREIRA
BEAS PALMA
BRIZUELA YANEZ
BUSTOS CERDA
CABEZAS BLANCO
CANGUI TIBAN
CARRASCO ARROYO
CARVAJAL CARVAJAL
CASTRO MATLDONADO
CIFUENTES CERDA
CONTRERAS CABALLERO
CONTRERAS CORREA
CONTRERAS ROBLES
CORONADO RODRIGUEZ
CORREA FUENTES
DIAZ PARRA
DUARTE NAVARRO
ESCOBAR FIGUEROA

- DEPTO SALUD

Nombres
Nombres
JORGE
CAROLINA
CARLOS
LESLIE
EDUARDO
VALESCA
CECILIA
PAMELA
CAROLINA
MARIA
ALEJANDRA
VALESKA
JUAN
HECTOR
OSVALDO
CARMEN
MARIA
PRISCILA
FABIOLA
CRISTINA
WILLIAM
FERNANDO
MARIA
JESSICA
FILOMENA
RAMIRO
ALEJANDRA

MARUET

Horas

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

Nivel

Funcién

F/013
Cc/015
E/006
E/015
B/015
B/014
F/015
D/007
C/015
E/014
D/012
Cc/015
F/015
F/015
F/015
B/015
C/013
D/015
B/015
Cc/015
B/015
D/008
C/015
B/011
E/013
A/014
B/015
Cc/015

F.Inicio

Contrato

20-12-2004
15-02-2011
01-02-1988
15-01-2013
01-03-2012
01-01-2008
11-01-2010
22-06-1989
01-04-2013
01-09-2009
01-02-2004
01-07-2013
19-06-2014
09-06-2014
01-01-2012
01-12-2009
03-02-2005
13-08-2007
01-01-2012
06-01-2014
21-10-2011
18-01-1994
01-04-2013
03-02-2003
21-07-2008
01-04-2007
16-01-2013
11-01-2012

F.Termino
Contrato
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
01-12-9999
31-01-0201
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-0201
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-07-2013
30-09-2014
30-06-2014
31-12-2012
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-03-2014
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-2013
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-2014
31-12-2012

Monto

Imponble

794.
688.
984.
383.

1.217
1.324

304.

1.026

426.
629.
804.
426.
340.
646.
516.

1.217

755.
626.

1.311

426.

1.311

957.
426.

2.026

657.
2.211.
792.
651.

640
033
729
221

.356
.386

893

.334

841
973
290
841
119
354
787

.356

082
311

.235

841

.235

984
841

.514

196
103
207
174

Monto

No Imponible

356.
330.
436.
329.
639.
514.
335.
329.
329.
329.
345.
329.
408.
329.
331.
639.
329.
329.
639.
329.
639.
564.
329.
551.
329.
1.251.
661.
384.

396
472
717
396
396
396
068
396
396
396
582
396
833
396
189
396
396
396
396
396
396
744
396
129
396
129
218
667

Monto
Bruto

1.151.

1.018

1.421.
712.

1.856
1.838

639.

1.355

756.
959.
1.149.
756.
748.
975.
847.

1.856

1.084.
955.
1.950.
756.
1.950.

1.522

756.
2.577.
986.
.232

3.462

1.453.
1.035.

036

.505

446
617

.752
.782

961

.730

237
369
872
237
952
750
976

.752

478
707
631
237
631

.728

237
643
592

425
841

Monto
Liquido
872.
879.
.199
642.
.555
.541
555.
.142.
664.
751.
810.
647.
683.
855.
714.
.347
933.
748.
.659
677.
.681
.168.
571.
.894.
757.
.332.
.307.
755.

323
068

.713

419

.233
.233

576
418
845
269
728
238
794
561
438

.386

316
744

.718

527

.530

198
501
816
886
405
820
573



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR
ESCOBAR
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
ESPINOZA
FARIAS
FAUNDEZ
FLORES
FLORES
GAETE
GAJARDO
GAMBOA
GARAY
GATICA
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GONZALEZ
GUAJARDO
GUTIERREZ
IBARRA
IBARRA
JARA
JIMENEZ
JORQUERA
LEON
LLARLLURE
LOBOS
MACHUCA
MADARIAGA
MADRID
MALDONADO
MANZANO

MARMOLEJO

FLORES
MARTINEZ
OURCILLEON
FLORES
MILLARES
SOTO

DIAZ
GACITUA
AGUILERA
GUERRA
TREJO
RAMIREZ
CONTRERAS
ARAYA
TAPIA
ARRIAZA
SANCHEZ
SILVA
GONZALEZ
CONTRERAS
CONTRERAS
SOTO
MAURO
AHUMADA
GUAJARDO
VEGA
GONZALEZ
FUENTES
MORENO
ACEVEDO
LORCA
GALLEGUILLOS
CISTERNA

PINO

RENATA
MARIANA
FERNANDA PAZ
SEBASTIAN
JAIME
DOMINIQUE
BERNABE
CLAUDIA
PAOLA
JAQUELINA
TABITA
EUGENIA
ISAURA
JUAN
BARBARA
MARJORIE
HILDA
CAROLINA
CAMILA
ALEXANDRA
MARIA
ANA
XIMENA
JOSE
JUANA
CARLOS
GRACIELA
JAIME
MIGUEL
LUIS
SOLANGE
DAMARY
CLAUDIO

VERONICA

000:

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
88
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
44
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

B/015
B/015
B/015
Cc/015
F/013
Cc/015
F/005
Cc/015
E/015
D/004
Cc/013
E/015
E/013
F/015
Cc/015
Cc/015
c/011
B/015
B/015
Cc/015
c/014
D/015
A/015
F/015
F/015
F/008
Cc/015
B/015
F/014
D/003
B/015
E/015
F/013
D/012

01-02-2014
04-08-2014
02-05-2013
04-05-2009
01-08-2007
01-03-2013
01-04-1987
09-01-2013
07-01-2013
01-04-1987
16-08-2005
22-09-2014
14-07-2008
17-05-2011
01-01-2014
10-01-2012
18-01-2001
01-03-2013
01-07-2014
01-09-2012
01-01-2010
20-12-2004
02-06-2012
02-01-2014
13-09-2013
19-11-1993
02-04-2014
01-01-2014
01-01-2012
24-02-1983
21-04-2014
01-04-2012
15-09-2005
07-02-2002

31-12-2014
31-12-2014
31-07-2013
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
30-04-2013
01-12-2030
31-12-2013
31-03-0201
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
30-09-2014
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2014
31-12-2012
31-03-9999
30-06-2013
31-07-2014
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
31-12-2014
31-12-2013
01-12-2030
24-04-2014
31-12-2014
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
30-11-2014
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999

848.
792.
792.
651.
743.
426.
.011.
426.
383.
.175.
755.
383.
657.
563.
298.
649.
858.
792.
792.
649.
786.
626.
.596.
891.
340.
963.
426.
792.
670.
.225.

604.
769.
776.

463
207
205
175
035
841
310
840
221
332
083
221
196
652
789
678
991
205
208
678
805
311
393
894
118
377
840
207
785
247

652
764
045

514.
299.

639
329

395.
380.
331.
340.

425

329.
329.
425.
372.

21.

329

639.
329.

339
408

381.
329.

329

405.
339.

329.
411.

375

396
396

.396
.396
356.

396
396
929
189
740

.417

396
396
184
719
000

.396
329.
683.

396
040
396
396

.396
.380
871.
329.

129
396
991
396

.396
722.

321
462
396

396
720

.582

1.431.

N N

.362.
.091.
.431.
980.
.099.
822.
.392.
758.
723.
.600.
.084.
712.
.082.
936.
319.
979.
.188.
.475.

979.
.126.
.034.
.467.
.221.

722.
.292.

756.
.514.
.076.
.564.

934.
.181.
.151.

859
603
601
571
431
237
239
029
961
749
479
617
380
371
789
074
387
245
604
074
201
691
522
290
109
773
236
528
247
643

048
484
627

1.201.
944.
1.285.
753.
760.
732.
964.
621.
575.
1.168.
801.
642.
834.
695.
265.
805.
948.
1.324.
1.147.
856.
831.
839.

1.722

1.048.
594.
1.085.
665.
1.218.
866.
1.243.

773.
934.
838.

334
295
997
970
333
375
063
589
492
013
176
603
564
994
200
839
772
545
703
524
429
206

.470

098
573
349
329
270
941
769

124
528
522



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
MEDINA
MENESES
MESA

MEZA
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MORAGA
MORALES
MURILLO
NAVARRETE
NUNEZ
OLMEDO
ORELLANA
OSORIO
PALAVICINI
PENA

PINO

PINO

PINTO
QUINTANILLA
QUINTANILLA
QUINTANILLA
QUINTANILLA
REYES

REYES
RIVERA
RIVEROS
RIVEROS
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS

ROJAS

ROJAS

CASTANEDA
POBLETE
ARCE
ZUNIGA
SALINA
PENA
CORNEJO
ESCOBAR
SEPULVEDA
ARAVENA
MURILLO
VALENZUELA
ACUNA
SOTO
FERNANDEZ
SANCHEZ
ALVAREZ
CASTILLO
FERNANDEZ
FUENTES
ARANDA
BUSTOS
ESPINOZA
GARCES
QUINTANILLA
CACERES
REYES
FARIAS
PENA
SANCHEZ
NINO
ARAYA
CABEZAS

CARBALLO

SARA
ESTEFANIA
CARMEN
FRANCISCO
BERNARDA
JULIA
CLAUDIA
ELIANA
JUAN
DANIELA
MARICELLA
MIRIAM
MARIA
JESSICA
ROSA
NICOL
GEORGIA
ADRIANA
ALFREDO
JUAN
MARIA
ALEXIS
CARMEN
LUIS
CRISTIAN
PABLO
LUIS
JESSICA
CLARA
JUAN
LETICIA
MARCELA
ANGELICA

FRANCISCA

000:

000:
000:

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

000:
000:
000:
000:

00
44
00
00
44
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
30
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
44
00
00
00
00

E/007
Cc/015
B/012
F/013
D/009
F/015
A/015
E/001
B/012
B/015
E/014
Cc/015
F/015
E/015
F/007
Cc/015
Cc/015
c/014
Cc/015
D/002
B/015
Cc/015
E/012
D/008
E/014
A/014
Cc/015
E/015
Cc/015
F/015
c/014
Cc/015
F/011
F/013

01-04-1991
01-10-2014
13-01-2006
09-09-2005
01-01-2002
11-02-2014
01-06-2012
01-04-1987
30-03-2006
22-01-2014
01-09-2010
25-11-2013
11-04-2011
01-01-2013
01-12-1988
01-04-2013
01-01-2014
01-01-2012
01-01-2013
01-04-1987
18-01-2011
01-07-2013
01-01-2005
01-02-2003
01-02-2010
03-07-2007
14-06-2011
28-04-2014
01-04-2013
05-11-2014
09-01-2007
20-04-2005
01-05-2002
01-12-2004

01-12-2030
31-12-2014
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-03-9999
20-02-2014
31-12-2012
01-11-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-2014
31-12-9999
31-12-2013
31-12-9999
31-01-2013
01-12-2030
31-12-2013
31-12-2014
31-12-9999
31-03-2013
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
30-09-2013
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-07-2014
31-12-2013
01-12-2014
31-12-9999
31-12-2014
31-12-9999
31-12-9999

1.094

426.
769.
748.
925.
326.
1.596.
1.729.
1.788.
792.
629.
426.
286.
625.
431.
426.
291.
703.
651.
1.322.
1.217.
143.
855.
975.
613.
2.149.
674.
383.
426.
11.
751.
71.
342.
308.

.428
848
937
137
773
204
393
099
293
207
974
840
314
712
400
841
025
130
174
019
356
878
782
689
517
893
764
221
841
337
133
838
315
655

501.
329.
469.
487.

414

416.
871.
340.
491.
639.
398.
332.
340.
329.
329.
329.
319.
339.
329.
330.
639.

30.
502.
507.
774.
871.
339.
329.
329.
362.
339.

335.
340.

180
396
396
315

.781

451
129
327
129
396
395
982
740
396
396
396
851
396
396
664
396
000
700
838
039
129
396
396
396
093
396

068
740

=

o N NN

1.856.

— W R e e

.595.
756.
.239.
.235.
.340.
742.
.467.
.069.
.279.
.431.
.028.
759.
627.
955.
760.
756.
610.
.042.
980.
.652.

173.
.358.
.483.
.387.
.021.
.014.

712.

756.

373.
.090.

71.

677.

649.

608
244
333
452
554
655
522
426
422
603
369
822
054
108
796
237
876
526
570
683
752
878
482
527
556
022
160
617
237
430
529
838
383
395

S

N e e

.242.
680.
.065.
.070.
.022.
680.
.148.
.185.
.894.
.234.
884.
676.
574.
753.
615.
672.
559.
877.
748.
.123.
.611.
147.
.175.
.289.
.123.
.618.
866.
645.
612.
371.
860.
58.
588.
519.

113
393
591
574
313
077
390
273
029
295
073
238
076
813
863
653
161l
686
298
376
270
347
789
099
939
315
148
669
155
449
121
519
451
382



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

ROJAS
ROMERO
ROSALES
ROSALES
RUBIO
RUBIO
RUBIO
SALDANA
SANCHEZ
SEPULVEDA
SILVA
SILVA
SOTO

SOTO

SOTO

SOTO

SOTO
TAPIA
TORO

TORO

TORO
URBANO
URBANO
URSO
VALDES
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VALENZUELA
VARGAS
VENEGAS
VIDAL
VIDAL

ZUNIGA

ORMENO
PENALOZA
DONOSO
GONZALEZ
ALIAGA
ALIAGA
RUBIO
PINO
QUINTANILLA
ACEVEDO
CABELLO
ROJAS
ALIAGA
BLANCO
CALDERON
CERDA
OLEA
ABARCA
FERRARI
MARTINEZ
POBLETE
LOPEZ
RIQUELME
TOLEDO
MATLDONADO
DIAZ
LOYOLA
NUNEZ
REYES
FUENTES
ROJAS
SOBARZO
TEJOS

LUCILA
CLAUDIO
CESAR
DANIEL
MARIA
VERONICA
CARLOS
CAROLINA
NELLY
SAMUEL
FRANCISCA
TATIANA
VILMA
ALEJANDRA
RIGOBERTO
MANUEL
RUTH
CAMILA
MARIA
OSCAR
TANIA
TAMARA
LUIS
ROSSANA
JESSICA
GLORIA
NANCY
GONZALO
ZOILA
ALEXIS
MONICA
XIMENA

NATALIA

000:

000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:
000:

00
88
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

F/009
E/015
F/014
F/004
D/008
D/008
F/015
Cc/015
E/005
E/015
Cc/015
c/012
C/007
Cc/015
F/005
F/014
F/006
E/015
B/015
F/014
c/013
Cc/015
F/015
E/011
Cc/015
E/015
Cc/015
E/007
D/008
B/013
B/014
B/007
Cc/013

22-11-1994
21-07-2014
04-08-2008
01-04-1987
18-04-1994
06-05-1995
13-10-2005
04-03-2008
01-12-1981
01-01-2010
01-08-2013
13-03-2007
04-11-1988
18-07-2014
01-04-1987
01-09-2009
01-04-1987
11-06-2014
01-02-2013
11-12-2008
01-01-2012
01-08-2013
01-04-2009
01-01-1999
20-12-2004
01-09-2009
01-07-2014
07-03-1991
01-05-1998
29-10-2007
01-07-2009
15-11-1988
01-01-2005

01-12-2030
31-12-2014
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
01-12-2030
01-12-2030
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-2012
31-12-2013
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
07-08-2014
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-2014
30-04-2013
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2013
31-12-2012
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
31-12-2012
26-11-2014
01-11-2030
01-12-2030
31-12-9999
31-12-9999
01-12-2030
31-12-9999

NOR R RN

404.
383.
763.
.129.
991.
975.
516.
651.
.085.
625.
426.
807.
.105.
426.
925.
655.
468.
383.
792.
721.
736.
426.
516.
.025.
651.
583.
426.
.765.
.011.
.452.
.385.
.441.
782.

354
221
222
219
812
686
787
175
967
712
840
039
900
840
950
905
014
218
205
776
658
840
787
814
174
5717
840
652
377
126
665
527
544

329.
329.
329.
430.
450.
329.
432.
395.
485.
329.
329.
339.
427.
329.
600.
442.
329.
329.
639.
329.
329.
339.
329.
329.
395.
332.
385.

56.
339.
886.
514.
580.
511.

396
396
396
968
658
396
006
396
791
396
396
396
856
396
960
358
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
396
982
128
129
396
174
396
912
187

R e

o ow PN RN

733.
712.
.092.
.560.
. 442
.305.
948.
.046.
.571.
955.
756.
.146.
.533.
756.
.526.
.098.
797.
712.
.431.
.051.
.066.
766.
846.
.355.
.046.
916.
811.
.821.
.350.
.338.
.900.
.022.
.293.

750
617
618
187

.470

082
793
571
758
108
236
435
756
236
910
263
410
614
601
172
054
236
183
210
570
559
968
781
773
300
061
439
731

I N

599.
644.
727.
.299.
.093.
.097.
803.
905.
.147.
747.
597.
834.
.294.
680.
.333.
960.
625.
632.
.278.
894.
868.
671.

741

.138.
797.
696.
730.

.603.

.017.

.025.

.384.

.573.

112,

9717
519
572
297
412
723
829
308
518
239
855
722
167
386
794
985
531
438
693
016
286
948

.521

323
176
855
732
788
012
465
614
926
059



